8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
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10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
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8:30 PM

Spring 2024 Aquatic Schedule - Effective April 1 - June 30, 2024

Leisure Pool

Aquatic Schedule is Subject to Change

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
Gentle Fit Gentle Fit Gentle Fit
8:30 -9 am 8:30 -9 am 8:30 -9 am

School Lessons
9:30 am - 12:30 pm

School Lessons

School Lessons

School Lessons

Leisure Swim
10-11:30 am

Leisure Swim
10- 11 am

Leisure Swim
12:30 - 1:30 pm

School Lessons
1:45 - 2:30 pm

Swim Lessons

Leisure Swim
3:30-5pm

Swim Lessons
5-8pm

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 9:30 am - 12:30 pm 9:30 am - 12:30 pm 9am-1pm
Leisure Swim Leisure Swim Leisure Swim Leisure Swim
12:30 - 1:30 pm 12:30 - 1:30 pm 12:30 - 1:30 pm 12:30 - 1:30 pm
School Lessons School Lessons School Lessons School Lessons Open Swim
1:45 - 2:30 pm 1:45 - 2:30 pm 1:45 - 2:30 pm 1:45 - 2:30 pm 1:30-3 pm
New Horizons Leisure Swim/Slide
2:45 - 3:30 pm 2:30 - 3:45 pm
Leisure Swim Leisure Swim Rental
3:30-5pm Leisure Swim 3:30-5pm 3:30-4:30 pm
3:30-5pm Rental
4-5pm A
| Leisure Swim Tot Pool is open
4:30-5:30 pm during all pool times,
except School and
. . . Evening swimming
Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons I & I
4:30 - 7:30 pm 5-7:30 pm 4:30 - 7:30 pm $3 Open Swim essons & renta
5:30 - 7:30 pm times.
: Hot Tub/Sauna open
$3 Open Swim duri I [ i
6:45 - 8:30 pm uring all pool times
$3 Open Swim except Rentals.
7:45 - 8:45 pm

Birthday Parties and Private Rentals are available on weekends. Other times may be available for rentals.

Please call 807-467-2087 ext. O for inquiries.
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5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

Spring 2024 Aquatic Schedule - Effective April 1 - June 30, 2024

Swim Lessons
4:30 -
7:30 pm

Swim Lessons
6:30 - 8 pm

Lane Pool
Aquatic Schedule is Subject to Change

Swim Lessons
4:30 -
7:30 pm

Swim Lessons
6:30 - 7:30 pm

Swim Lessons
10:30 am -

Tot Pool is open
during all pool
times, except

School and
Evening swimming
lessons & rental
times.

Hot Tub/Sauna
open during all
pool times except
Rentals.

Birthday Parties and Private Rentals are available on weekends. Other tim&egndy be available for rentals. Please call 807-467-2087 ext. O for inquiries.




